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ABANDONED TOTAL CUMCOUNTY
OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

BEAVER 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

BOX ELDER 6             0            0           740
            0            0             0
            0            0            19

         1,925
             0
            53

         2,665
             0
            72

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

CACHE 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

CARBON 254             0            0         1,826
    3,731,981    3,731,981   153,189,784
    1,612,430    1,612,430    43,051,191

       135,084
    20,854,300
     7,540,536

       136,910
   174,044,084
    50,591,727

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DAGGETT 19           419          419       131,013
      241,145      241,145    70,200,765
            0            0       287,753

       220,202
    97,646,977
       155,985

       351,215
   167,847,742
       443,738

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DAVIS 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DUCHESNE 1179       451,572      451,572   215,071,031
    1,442,961    1,442,961   398,398,798
    1,266,945    1,266,945   364,671,375

    46,566,789
    74,588,717
    66,845,687

   261,637,820
   472,987,515
   431,517,062

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

EMERY 106             7            7       530,087
      148,935      148,935    21,943,328
      322,074      322,074     4,484,180

        68,428
    43,373,530
         5,139

       598,515
    65,316,858
     4,489,319

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

GARFIELD 30        18,848       18,848    23,415,549
          775          775         3,075
      865,177      865,177   350,631,874

     2,272,549
             0
    28,758,170

    25,688,098
         3,075
   379,390,044

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

GRAND 559         9,650        9,650     5,310,229
      531,998      531,998   290,245,223
        6,121        6,121     5,616,696

     1,235,711
    19,629,662
     1,672,995

     6,545,940
   309,874,885
     7,289,691

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

IRON 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

JUAB 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

KANE 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MILLARD 2             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MORGAN 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

PIUTE 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0
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ABANDONED TOTAL CUMCOUNTY
OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

RICH 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
     5,497,846
         4,401

             0
     5,497,846
         4,401

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SALT LAKE 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SAN JUAN 861       595,695      595,695   263,867,868
    2,197,292    2,197,292   862,457,288
    4,203,778    4,203,778   885,967,426

   244,063,052
   334,298,648
   395,576,344

   507,930,920
 1,196,755,936
 1,281,543,770

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SANPETE 1             0            0           313
            0            0           425
            0            0             0

             0
     3,027,183
             0

           313
     3,027,608
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SEVIER 1             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SUMMIT 102       184,386      184,386   151,878,187
   10,511,644   10,511,644 2,690,870,419
      561,201      561,201   102,651,298

    20,080,706
   115,374,257
    11,724,428

   171,958,893
 2,806,244,676
   114,375,726

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

TOOELE 2             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

UINTAH 2106       224,784      224,784   153,757,319
    6,205,616    6,205,616 1,036,449,838
    1,961,252    1,961,252 1,488,612,080

    57,619,659
   115,675,140
   241,328,566

   211,376,978
 1,152,124,978
 1,729,940,646

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

UTAH 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WASATCH 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WASHINGTON 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

         4,774
        65,552
        40,270

         4,774
        65,552
        40,270

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WAYNE 2             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WEBER 0             0            0             0
            0            0             0
            0            0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0
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    1,485,361     1,485,361   813,964,162
   25,002,706    25,002,706 5,523,758,943
   10,798,568    10,798,568 3,245,973,892

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

   372,268,879
   830,031,812
   753,652,574

 1,186,233,041
 6,353,790,755
 3,999,626,466

ACTIVE TOTALS:

ABANDONED TOTALS:

STATE TOTALS:

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

YEAR TO
DATE

    5,098

    9,247

   14,345


